
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2010 Council Meeting\June 1\Contract No 6501.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID 
 
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6501 
FISHER STREET WATER MAIN REPLACEMENT 
                                                                                               Dane County Contracting, LLC $204,965.00 
 
 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                                   
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W1025-00000000-00000000         $204,965.00 
Contingency 8%+     16,395.00 
 
GRAND TOTAL $221,360.00 
 


